
    

 

South Wasco High School Volleyball Schedule 2021  
   

           Day Date Opponent  Site  Time  Teams   Dismiss  Depart Time  
 

Thursday  Aug. 26 North Clackamas Chr. Maupin  10:00am  Varsity & JV (JV plays first)  
 
Thursday Aug. 26 Echo   Maupin  2:00pm  
 
Thursday  Sept. 2 Irrigon   Heppner  4:00pm  Varsity   12:15pm  12:30pm   
 
Thursday Sept. 2 Heppner   Heppner  5:30pm  Varsity    
  
Saturday Sept. 4 Crane   Maupin  12:00pm  Varsity 
 
Tuesday Sept. 7 Mitchell/Spray  Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity & JV 
 
Saturday  Sept. 11 Condon Tourney  Condon  9:00am  Varsity     6:00am   
  
Monday Sept. 13 Weston-McEwen  Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity & JV  Game Cancelled             
 
Tuesday Sept. 14 Lyle/Wishram  Lyle  5:00pm  Varsity & JV Game Cancelled 2:30pm  2:45pm   
   
Thursday Sept. 16 Klickitat/Glenwood  Glenwood 5:00pm  Varsity & JV  2:15pm  2:30pm  

 
Friday Sept. 24 Dufur   Dufur  4:00pm  Varsity     2:30pm 
 
Saturday Sept. 25 Mohawk Tourney  Marcola  TBA  Varsity    (Sept 24) 6:00pm 
 
Tuesday Sept. 28 Horizon/Trout Lake  Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity 
 
Thursday Sept. 30  Lyle/Wishram  Maupin  6:00pm  Varsity & JV  Game Cancelled 
Thursday Sept 30 Sherman Co.  Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity & JV 
 
Friday Oct. 1 Dayville/Monument(Homecoming) Dufur   5:00pm  Varsity     3:30pm 

 
Tuesday Oct. 5 Klickitat/Glenwood  Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity & JV 

 
Tuesday Oct. 12 Dufur   Maupin  5:00pm  Varsity & JV 
 
Thursday Oct. 14 Horizon/Trout Lake  Trout Lake 5:00pm  Varsity   3:00pm  2:45pm 
 
Saturday Oct. 16 Open Door Christian Troutdale  10:00am  Varsity & JV    7:00am 
 
Saturday Oct. 23 District   Echo  TBA  Varsity 
 
Wednesday Oct. 27 1st Round State  TBA  TBA  Varsity 
 
Saturday Oct. 30 2nd Round State  TBA  TBA  Varsity 
 
Friday Nov. 5  State Finals @ Ridgeview Redmond  TBA  Varsity 
 
Saturday Nov. 6 State Finals @ Ridgeview Redmond  TBA  Varsity 
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